4" LED DOWNLIGHT
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Order
code
Description Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)

6" LED DOWNLIGHT
INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
Order code Description Watts
(W)
Volts
(V)
Lumens
(lm)
Colour
temp.
(K)
Frequency
(hz)
Operating Temperature
( ° C /  ° F )
63650 LED/DL6/12.5W/27K/RETRO/WH/STD 12.5 120 800 2 700 60 - 20 °C / - 4 °F to 45 °C / 113 °F
63653 LED/DL6/12.5W/30K/RETRO/WH/STD 12.5 120 809 3 000 60 - 20 °C / - 4 °F to 45 °C / 113 °F
63654 LED/DL6/12.5W/30K/RETRO/BLK/STD 12.5 120 809 3 000 60 - 20 °C / - 4 °F to 45 °C / 113 °F
63655 LED/DL6/12.5W/30K/RETRO/GRY/STD 12.5 120 809 3 000 60 - 20 °C / - 4 °F to 45 °C / 113 °F
63656 LED/DL6/12.5W/40K/RETRO/WH/STD 12.5 120 853 4 000 60 - 20 °C / - 4 °F to 45 °C / 113 °F
Read the instruction sheet and all product labels before installing fixture. This product must be installed in full accordance with applicable electrical and
building codes by a person familiar with the construction and operation of this fixture and all involved hazards. Installation should be performed by a quali-
fied electrician in accordance with the National Electrical Code and relevant local codes.
TO PREVENT ELECTRICAL SHOCK, POWER SHOULD BE TURNED OFF AT THE FUSE BOX BEFORE INSTALLATION.